SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. ___ 3

SDCC PROJECT NAME:_Ridgeview High School Fire Alarm Replacement

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-13-12/13

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated

January 17, 2013.
ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $  222.661.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $__ 182,746.40

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct Purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County (see attached for breakdown).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is July 31, 2013. Final Completion date is September 9, 2013.

For these changes: m Add to o Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of
the Contract the sum of: _Eight thousand, six hundred forty-three and 06/100 Dollars.

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $182,746.40
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $8,643.06
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $191,389.46

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work contract under benefit of competitive bjdding.

Signature: M %7 Date: 7 /% (>

ArchltectIEngmeer

By execution of this Change Order, the Contractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have been resolved and payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this Change Order.

ACCEPTED: Slgnature Date: [t (13
VO
Signature: _/ Aﬂ%% Date: q “‘, [ -
“SDCCPfoject Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

School Board Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



90'€v9'8$ 00°0% £268V% €8°¢51°8%
90°cy9'8s 00°0$ £2'68v% £8'¢51'8%
cy168'15% 00°05% AR T4 00°206'8v%
87’ ¥£5'09% 00°05% so'eTr'es £8'090'25%

NOlionaaad (%I SONIAVS (%9) SONIAVS INNOWY
TvioL XVl Xvi ‘0Od

*LOVHINOO OL aaN¥Ni3y V1oL
UOLOVHINOD O aaN¥NLI SONNA
DU} WU @ PUNOS SALOSORP

"OU} WY ¢ PUNOS BJJIALOSYOBP

JOANHA

ELZL-ELD

INIWIOVId=Y WHVYTVY Fid TOOHOS HOH MIIAIOAR

ONISVHOYNd LO=Ia

848500¢€}

xsp gbuiseunindalpuleealySH

zolel gL0z/8e/e
#0349 3iva
§902Z€ 1d “ed obuelg

oAl 8691109 002
ou ‘OlodIF W L



